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2022 Top 10 Multinational Companies
(as of July 1, 2022)

COMPANY

AIA Group

Prudential plc

Manulife Financial Corporation
Prudential Financial

MetLife

FWD Group

New York Life

AXA Group

Great Eastern Group

Cathay Financial Holdings Co Ltd

HEADQUARTERS

Hong Kong, China
United Kingdom
Canada

United States
United States
Hong Kong, China
United States
France

Singapore
Chinese Taiwan

Phone: 847.692.6378 | Fax: 847.518.8921 | Website: www.mdrt.org

2022

MEMBERS

15,745

6,993
5,685
3,235
2,534
2,225
2,142
1,927
1,785
1,573
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